



RENNSThike WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Moorgrund OT Gumpelstadt / 05.05.2019

□□□□

Hickethier, Elke

□□: Paradieswalker von der Saale

□□: 1013

□□: 100.40 km

Masserberg-Marsch

□□□□:

Frauen

□□□□□/□□□: DNF (of 43)

□□□□□/□: DNF (of 10)

□□□□□□: 17:53:00

□□□□□: DNF(of 10)

□□□□□□□: 17:53:00

□□□□

□□□□

□□□

□□□	□□ km	□□ □□	□□ km/h	□□ -	□□ -	□□ □	□□ □	□□□	□□□ km	□□□ □□	□□□ km/h	□□ -	□□ -	□□ □	□□ □
Neustadt	9.50	fehlt!	-	-	-	-	-	9.50	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Oberhof	26.30	fehlt!	-	-	-	-	-	35.80	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Neue Ausspanne	16.50	fehlt!	-	-	-	-	-	52.30	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Großer Inselsber	15.10	fehlt!	-	-	-	-	-	67.40	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Dreiherrnstein	4.90	fehlt!	-	-	-	-	-	72.30	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Hubertushaus	8.80	fehlt!	-	-	-	-	-	81.10	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Hohe Sonne	4.70	fehlt!	-	-	-	-	-	85.80	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Altenberger See	3.30	fehlt!	-	-	-	-	-	89.10	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Möhra	7.40	fehlt!	-	-	-	-	-	96.50	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Kulturscheune	3.90	fehlt!	-	-	-	-	-	100.40	-	-	-	-	-	-	-